
From: Clerks@vaughan.ca
To: Adelina Bellisario
Subject: FW: [External] keep your committment
Date: October-13-21 10:30:15 AM

From: Lorraine Valenzano > 
Sent: Tuesday, October 12, 2021 9:20 PM
To: Rosanna DeFrancesca <Rosanna.DeFrancesca@vaughan.ca>; Maurizio Bevilacqua
<Maurizio.Bevilacqua@vaughan.ca>; Mario Ferri <Mario.Ferri@vaughan.ca>; Gino Rosati
<Gino.Rosati@vaughan.ca>; Linda Jackson <Linda.Jackson@vaughan.ca>; Marilyn Iafrate
<Marilyn.Iafrate@vaughan.ca>; Tony Carella <Tony.Carella@vaughan.ca>; Sandra Yeung Racco
<Sandra.Racco@vaughan.ca>; Alan Shefman <Alan.Shefman@vaughan.ca>; Clerks@vaughan.ca
Subject: [External] keep your committment

To Whom It May Concern:

Please keep your commitment and reject the development of the 7 story, 139 unit development at
Rutherford Rd and Weston Rd, as you as a body represent us, the people who live in this area.

Respectfully,

L Valenzano

(a Weston Downs Resident)
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